
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2024 - 1º TREINO
PRAÇA CENTRAL DA SQN 103 3.2.2024

MA ORIENTEERING

Andrea Vergara Da Silva
OUTROS
Percurso : INICIANTE
Distancia : 1400m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:14:40,261 (10'29"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Alex Aloisio 0:13:17,679
3. Mariana Aloisio 0:15:18,789

1. 32 00:00:14 40m 5'50"/km
2. 31 00:00:31 00:00:45 62m 8'20"/km
3. 33 00:00:48 00:01:33 131m 6'06"/km
4. 34 00:01:29 00:03:02 155m 9'34"/km
5. 37 00:01:00 00:04:02 137m 7'18"/km
6. 44 00:01:35 00:05:37 181m 8'45"/km
7. 41 00:02:00 00:07:37 115m 17'23"/km
8. 42 00:00:35 00:08:12 77m 7'35"/km
9. 46 00:01:14 00:09:26 60m 20'33"/km

10. 39 00:01:46 00:11:12 126m 14'01"/km
11. 38 00:00:43 00:11:55 112m 6'24"/km
12. 36 00:01:27 00:13:22 149m 9'44"/km
13. 45 00:01:09 00:14:31 60m 19'10"/km
14. 999 00:00:09 00:14:40 45m 3'20"/km
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